South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 11:12:10 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0626 (Rat #0412, Act #0363 of 1980) General Bill, By T.E. Smith

A Bill to amend Section 53-1-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended relating to the prohibition against
public sports on Sundays, so as to exempt from the provisions of the Section an annual harness or boat racing event
sponsored by a nonprofit organization during hours not usually devoted to religious services.-at

06/28/79
06/28/79
07/12/79
07/17/79
07/17/79
07/18/79
07/19/79
07/19/79
04/02/80
04/09/80
04/09/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/16/80
04/18/80
04/18/80
04/18/80
04/29/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-15
Amended SJ-7

Read second time SJ-7

Read third time and sent to House SJ-6

Introduced and read first time HJ-3126

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3126

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1805
Amended HJ-1957

Read second time HJ-1958

READ THIRD TIME HJ-1982

Returned HJ-1982

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-4

Ratified R 412 SJ-27

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/18/80

Act No. 363

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



