South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 11:12:10 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0626 (Rat #0412, Act #0363 of 1980) General Bill, By T.E. Smith

A Bill to amend Section 53-1-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended relating to the prohibition against public sports on Sundays, so as to exempt from the provisions of the Section an annual harness or boat racing event sponsored by a nonprofit organization during hours not usually devoted to religious services.-at

•		, ,
06/28/79	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
06/28/79	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
07/12/79	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-15
07/17/79	Senate	Amended SJ-7
07/17/79	Senate	Read second time SJ-7
07/18/79	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-6
07/19/79	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3126
07/19/79	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3126
04/02/80	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1805
04/09/80	House	Amended HJ-1957
04/09/80	House	Read second time HJ-1958
04/10/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-1982
04/10/80	House	Returned HJ-1982
04/10/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-4
04/16/80	Senate	Ratified R 412 SJ-27
04/18/80		Signed By Governor
04/18/80		Effective date 04/18/80
04/18/80		Act No. 363
04/29/80		Copies available